KURE FOR KAMRYN 5K

FEMALE RESULTS

Line-TFhrough = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

Overall Runners

Time

1. 191 Edsmonson, Misti

Bib # Name

161  Buck, Molly
182  Saint, Larkin
416  Williams, Julie

422  Hill, Teryn

178 Westbrook, Courtney

407  Squires, Lauren
166 Head, Lauren
184 Reed, Ashley
421 Owens, Olivia
192  Sequin, Lauren
401 Jones, Victoria

164 Clanton, Jessica
193  Nix, Brittney

159 Pinyan, Ashlee
168 Myer, Ashlyn

187 Dobbs, Haleighh
188 West, Lindsey
185  Murphy, Jennifer
423  Franks, Elanna
405 Alexander, Autumn
408 Etu, Kendal

403 Pearce, Amanda
155  Clark, April

334 Kilpatrick, Ashley
052  Simpson, Ashley
402  Shelton, Holly
413  Sharp, Shelley
412  Washer, Kimberly
194 Hemphille, Brooke
169 Upton, Laura

00:24:30.143

Age Divisions
Time

0 - 14 Division
00:43:32.353
00:46:36.880
00:56:57.773

15 - 19 Division
00:26:07.240
00:57:21.053

20 - 29 Division
00:31:33.713
00:36:59.103
00:37:27.353
00:38:20.113
00:50:34.160
00:54:38.186

30 - 39 Division
00:27:40.423
00:29:13.313
00:29:52.883
00:30:41.580
00:31:22.606
00:31:56.180
00:34:54.306
00:36:41.933
00:38:35.176
00:40:19.566
00:40:21.490
00:40:39.636
00:41:37.243
00:41:38.150
00:41:41.603
00:43:46.320
00:43:46.790
00:43:56.943
00:50:34.003
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411
154
417
195
414
160
157
172
181
170
158

183
196

156

Smith, Katrin
Thrower, Kelly C.
Leak, Erica

Hudson, Jane
Thomas, Abbie
Buck, Emily

Black, Candy

Black, John

Saint, Jackie
Edmondson, Tammy

Ryals, Hillary

Hansen, Jo Anne
Mays, Cindi

Mason, Charlotte

KURE FOR KAMRYN 5K
MALE RESULTS

Line-Through = Disqualified

Place Bib# Name

409
424
174
420
177
955
415

950

167
165
189
197
419
404
949

425  O'dell, will

Smith, Austin
Dobbins, Wade
Johnston, Griffin

Hausen, Paxton

Garcia-Gallegos, Johan

Williamson, Aidan

Williams, Jose

Danford, Jon

Stark, A.J.
Clanton, Daniel
West, Colby
Frachiseur, Kenny
Hausen, John
Pearce, Mathew
Oliver, Chad

00:27:36.413 Run
00:28:02.123 Run
00:32:01.723 Run
00:32:49.016 Run
00:38:57.350 Run
00:39:45.896 Run
00:43:21.366 Run
00:43:22.303 Run
00:46:46.826 Run
00:52:38.593 Run
00:56:54.713 Run
50 - 59 Division
00:28:53.016 Run
00:32:49.500 Run
60 - 99 Division
00:51:25.956 Run

Overall Runners

Time Type
Run
00:20:36.516

Age Divisions
Time Type

0 - 14 Division
00:23:25.023  Run
00:33:04.356 Run
00:35:45.306 Run
00:36:54.183 Run
00:40:02.506 Run
00:49:07.423 Run
00:56:58.163 Run

15 - 19 Division
00:23:44.476 Run

30 - 39 Division
00:28:02.480 Run
00:29:23.356  Run
00:30:17.033 Run
00:33:13.170 Run
00:36:04.150 Run
00:40:21.163 Run
00:40:44.763 Run
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40 - 49 Division

418 Leak, Michael 00:26:37.396 Run 40 - 49
198 Ticola, Mathew 00:29:24.093 Run 40 - 49
162 Johnson, Tracey 00:40:52.273 Run 40 - 49
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